CLEAR CHROME

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:
Weight:

CLEAR CHROME

5

04/04/2013
Bl192451
1-266858

DCCI

Tim Fehrenbach

85.1250 on 12/30/2017
528.0000 on 10/23/2013

CLEAR WIN

BELLA BELLUCCI
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WIN WIN

BOWL OF ROSES

SHADOWIZM

UNGUNNA

WINCHESTER

VJ TOMMIE (AKA UNLIMITED)

GUNNA MOST
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